\$ 2914			Vol 115 Page 185	
•	ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST DEED BY B		or beneficiary's successor in interes	t und
had another torust day	addeted AUTIL CU	19. 22 executed and	delivered by	•••••
, Klamath Cou	nty Title Company		, trustee, it	n wnii
nApril21	19 OF in book/reel/	volume NoM-95 dicate which) of the Mor	is the beneficiary, r . on page10146 or as fee/file, .tgage Records ofKlamath .blows:	/instr
See Exhibit	A attached hereto and	incorporated herei	n as if fully set forth	
	ins, transfers and sets over to /1	995 Revocable Trus ssignee, and assignee's he er said trust deed, togeti	her with the notes, moneys and ob	sors a ligati
therein described o under said trust dee The undersi ficiary's successor has the right to se now unpaid on the	or referred to, with the interest ed. gned hereby covenants to and to in interest under said trust dee II, transfer and assign the same, cobligations secured by said true	thereon, and all rights a with said assignee that : d and is the owner and , and the note or other o ist deed the sum of not i	nd benefits whatsoever accrued or t the undersigned is the beneficiary holder of the beneficial interest the obligation secured thereby, and that less than \$65.,643.35	or be erein a t there
thereon from	ne16, 19.95 § this instrument and whenever S WHEREOF, the undersigned ad its name to be signed and its	2 the context hereof so re thas hereunto executed t	equires the singular includes the plu this document; if the undersigned is or other person duly authorized to	iral. a cor
			- G	
DATED: Jul	y 1 <u>3</u> , 19.95	ALICE A. T	URNER Juiner	
	,			
	STATE OF OREGON, C	County of Klamath	me on July 13	19
	by Alica A Turne	r		•••••
	This instrument w	as acknowledged before	nie on	
	as of			
MY COM	OFFICIAL SEAL VIVIENNE I. HUSTEAD NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON COMMISSION NO. 022731 MISSION EXPIRES APRIL 11, 1997		nne P. Hustoa Notary Public la nexpires 4-11-97	
a corcara.	NT OF TRUST DEED		STATE OF OREGON,	
BY I	SENEFICIARY		County of I certify that the within in	nstrur
Alice A. Turn	er	• •	was received for record on the of	, 19.
	Assignor	(DON'T USE THIS	at	
	rner, Trustee of the rner 1995 Revocable	SPACE: RESERVED FOR RECORDING LABEL IN COUNTIES WHERE USED.1	page or as tee/fi ment/microfilm/reception No. Record of Mortgages of said Co Witness my hand and	ounty
<u>Alice Adra Tu</u> Trust	Assignee	/		
Alice Adra Tu Trust Neal G. Bucha 601 Main Stre	Assignee CORDING RETURN TO Anan Pet, Suite 215		County attixed.	¥17
Alice Adra Tu Trust Neal G. Bucha	Assignee CORDING RETURN TO Anan Pet, Suite 215			эн De

EXILIBIT "A"

Description of Property

18550

Parcel One:

All of the SWANEA of Section 23, Township 39 South, Range 9 E.W.H. Kinmath County, Oregon, excepting therefrom that portion containing 3.56 acres, more or less deeded to the Great Northern Rallway Company described and recorded in Volume 95 on page 475, Deed Records of Klamath County, Oregon.

SAVING AND EXCEPTING THEREFRON the following described parcels:

Beginning at a point a distance of 185' South of the NE corner of the SWINEI of Section 23 Twp. 39 S. Range 9 E.W.N. Klamath County, Gregon along the East boundary of said SWINEL, thence South 1,033.71' more or less to the intersection of the Northern right of way of the Great Northern Rallway, thence North 47° 16' West along said right of way a distance of 1,542.96 feet more or less, thence East parallel to the North line of the SWINEL a distance of 1,145.5 feet more or less to the point of beginning.

Beginning at the point of intersection of the East boundary of the NWISEI of Section 23, Township 39 South, Range 9 E.W.N. Klamath County, Oregon and the southerly right of way boundary of the Great Northern Rallway Co., thence South along said East boundary a distance of 66 feet, thence West parallel with the South boundary of said NWISEI a distance of 1,320' more or less to the West boundary thereof; thence North along said Westboundary 1,283.9 feet more or less to an from pipe at the intersection of the Southern right of way of the Great Northern Railway Co. and the West boundary of said SWINEI, thence South 47°16' East along some a distance of 1,794.89 more or less to the point of beginning.

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH : ss.

Filed fo	or record at request of July	A.D., 19 95	eal Buchanan at 1:51	o'clock PM., and	the duly recorded in Vol	18thday
u	0		gages	On Page	8549 etha Qr. Letsch, County	Clerk
FEE	\$15.00			By Epith	(Haty	